
 
 

FOR:  Paving of Tumalo Rd: Cline Falls Hwy to Tumalo Pl.  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: June 11, 2025, by 2:00pm AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 

SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: June 11, 2025, by 4:00pm.  

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

PHONE 

NO. 

FAX 

NO. 

DATE 

MAILED 

ADDEND 

SENT 

Joshua Zack  Knife River Corporation Northwest  
64500 OB Riley Rd  
Bend, Oregon 97701 
E: joshua.zack@kniferiver.com 

541-
693-
5920 

   

Lori C  Salem Contractors Exchange  
2256 Judson St SE  
Salem, Oregon 97302 
E: lori@sceonline.org 

503-
362-
7957 

   

Brie Kidwell  Plan Center Northwest  
PO Box 2486 
Clackamas, Oregon 97015 
E: brie@plancenternw.com 

503-
650-
0148 

   

Justin Barden  Taylor Northwest LLC  
18500 Bull Springs Rd  
Bend, Oregon 97703 
E: Bids@taylornw.com 

541-
382-
7887 

541-
382-
3505 

  

Jake Dallaserra  Brix Paving Northwest Inc 
PO Box 2388 
Tualatin, Oregon 97062 
E: JDALLASERRA@BRIXPAVING.COM  

503-
570-
9355 

   

Alan Aplin  Kerr Contractors  
PO Box 1060 
Woodburn, Oregon 97071 
E: estimating@kerrcontractors.com 

971-
216-
0050 

   

Connie Briese  Premier Builders Exchange  
PO Box 6731 
Bend, Oregon 97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

   

Mia Barajas Eugene Builders Exchange  
2460 W 11th Ave  
Eugene, Oregon 97402 
E: projects@ebe.org 

541-
484-
5331 

   

Jeff Matteson 
 

Klamath Builders Exchange  
724 Main St, Suite 206 
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com  

541-
882-
9480 

541-
882-
1001 
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FOR:  Paving of Tumalo Rd: Cline Falls Hwy to Tumalo PL.  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: June 11, 2025, by 2:00pm AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 

SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by: June 11, 2025, by 4:00pm.                        

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Brian Youngquist  High Desert Aggregate & Paving Inc. 
PO Box 1929 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: briany@highdesertaggregate.com 

541-
504-
8566 

541-
548-
7600 

  

Plan Room  DJC Project Center  
11 NE Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd Suite 201 

Portland, Oregon 97232 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

503-
274-
0624 

   

Tina Spah  Builders Exchange of Washington  
2607 Wetmore Ave  
Everett, Washington 98201 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425-
258-
1303 

425-
259-
3832 

  

Marena Rozmaity Southwest Washington Contractors Association 

7017 NE Hwy 99 Suite 116 
Vancouver, Washington 98665 
E: PlanCenter@swca.org   

360-
694-
7922 

   

Kailey Casey  Tri-City Construction Council 
20 E Kennewick Ave  
Kennewick, WA 99336 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

509-
582-
6815 

  

Brynna Bennett  
 
 

Granite Construction Company  
80 Pond Road  
Yakima, Washington 98901 
E: www.graniteconstruction.com 

509-
823-
3114 

   

Jeff Curl  
 
 

Tri County Paving LLC  
PO Box 1621 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: jeff@tricountypaving.net 

541-
526-
5800 

541-
647-
7621 

  

  
 
 
E: 

    

  
 
 
E: 
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